2/7/25, 11:13 AM Gmail - Fwd: Purchase order number E1/060225

M Gmall Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: Purchase order number E1/060225

Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk> 7 February 2025 at 11:10
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Please edit order E1/030125 with the extra 10 x 0110019, as requested.
Thanks Cathy

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl>

Date: Fri, 7 Feb 2025 at 10:55

Subject: Re: Purchase order number E1/060225
To: Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk>

That's great, thank you very much Cathy.
Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
OXYLINK

Tel.: 509 701 509
E-mail: piotr@oxylink.pl
Web: www.oxylink.pl

pt., 7 lut 2025 o 11:51 Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk> napisat(a):
Dear Piotr
Thank you for your email.
P/N: 0110019 R-17VI Date code: 10/2024
10 to be added to order E1/030125

Kind Regards
Cathy Green

On Fri, 7 Feb 2025 at 10:03, Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> wrote:
Dear Cathy,

Thanks for the update. Could you please add an extra 10xR-17Vi to this order then?
Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
OXYLINK

Tel.: 509 701 509
E-mail: piotr@oxylink.pl
Web: www.oxylink.pl

pt., 7 lut 2025 o 11:00 Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk> napisat(a):
Dear Piotr

Thank you for your email.
I have had a look, and we are hoping to have them available by the end of February.
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Kind Regards
Cathy Green

On Fri, 7 Feb 2025 at 07:50, Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> wrote:
Good morning Cathy,

I'm still waiting for back ordered R-17AVG sensors, any update about them?
Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
OXYLINK
Mobile: +48 509701509

czw., 6 lut 2025, 17:07 uzytkownik Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> napisat:
Thank you very much Cathy. Appreciate it.

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
OXYLINK

Tel.: 509 701 509
E-mail: piotr@oxylink.pl
Web: www.oxylink.pl

czw., 6 lut 2025 o 17:06 Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk> napisat(a):
Dear Piotr

Thank you for your order, | will aim to ship this on Monday 10th February for you.

Kind Regards
Cathy Green

On Thu, 6 Feb 2025 at 16:03, Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> wrote:
Thank you Cathy. Please go ahead.

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
OXYLINK

Tel.: 509 701 509
E-mail: piotr@oxylink.pl
Web: www.oxylink.pl

czw., 6 lut 2025 o0 17:01 Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk> napisat(a):
Dear Piotr.

1. MAX-250K P/N: 0110433 Date code: 10/2024

2. Could you please get me at least 6xR-47V? Please?! The best | can do is 4 of this date code
01/2025 the remainder on back order

3. Could you please get me at least 1XUFO 130-27? Please!!l! | think | can manage 1 unit. The
remainder on back order.

4. Please add 20x back ordered 49Vs

5. Everything else is fine please go ahead.

Kind Regards
Cathy Green

On Thu, 6 Feb 2025 at 15:53, Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> wrote:
Dear Cathy,

1. MAX-250K P/N: 0110433
2. Could you please get me at least 6xR-47V? Please?!
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3. Could you please get me at least 1xUFO 130-2? Please!!!
4. Please add 20x back ordered 49Vs
5. Everything else is fine please go ahead.

Thank you!
Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
OXYLINK

Tel.: 509 701 509
E-mail: piotr@oxylink.pl
Web: www.oxylink.pl

czw., 6 lut 2025 o 16:48 Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk> napisat(a):
Dear Piotr

Please see below available stock and date codes.

1.

Sensor type: R-49V P/N: 0110049 Date Code : 02/2025 Also able to provide 20 that are owe
from order E1/240125

Qty: x30

2.

Sensor type: MAX-250 Date code: 11/2024
P/N: 0110425

Qty: x15

3.
Sensor type: MAX-250TM P/N: 0110435 Date Code: 02/2025
Qty: x5

4,
Sensor type: MAX-250K Which type do you require, | will add pictures
Qty: x4

5.
Sensor type: R-47V  P/N: 0110047 No free stock, stock due march
Qty: x25

6.
Sensor type: UFO 130-2 P/N 0110081 No free stock, more due soon
Qty: x5

7.
Sensor type: R-22MEDV P/N: 0110021 Date code 12/2024
Qty: x10

8.

Sensor type: R-23V P/N 0110023 Date Code :11/2024,

Qty: x30

9.

Sensor type: R-22Vi (single) P/N: 0110020 Date Code: 11/2024

Qty: x30

on order number E1/060225.

Please see attached the two types of Max-250K oxygen sensors. Please advise which one you

require.

Kind Regards
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Cathy Green

On Thu, 6 Feb 2025 at 13:42, Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> wrote:

Dear Cathy,
Please supply as follows:

1.
Sensor type: R-49V
Qty: x30

2.

Sensor type: MAX-250
P/N: 0110425

Qty: x15

3.
Sensor type: MAX-250TM
Qty: x5

4,
Sensor type: MAX-250K
Qty: x4

5.
Sensor type: R-47V
Qty: x25

6.
Sensor type: UFO 130-2
Qty: x5

7.
Sensor type: R-22MEDV
Qty: x10

8.
Sensor type: R-23V
Qty: x30

9.
Sensor type: R-22Vi (single)
Qty: x30

on order number E1/060225.
Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
OXYLINK

Tel.: 509 701 509
E-mail: piotr@oxylink.pl
Web: www.oxylink.pl

Kind regards

Cathy Green

Goods Out / Stock Control Supervisor

Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: cathy.green@viamed.co.uk

Tel: 44 (0)1535 634 542
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Fax: 44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

Kind regards

Cathy Green
Goods Out / Stock Control Supervisor
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: cathy.green@viamed.co.uk
Tel: 44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: 44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted
to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

Kind regards

Cathy Green
Goods Out / Stock Control Supervisor
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: cathy.green@viamed.co.uk
Tel: 44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: 44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07ddd72f30&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1823396746886885563&simpl=msg-f: 18233967468868855...
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Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

Kind regards

Cathy Green
Goods Out / Stock Control Supervisor
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: cathy.green@viamed.co.uk
Tel: 44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: 44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

Kind regards

Cathy Green
Goods Out / Stock Control Supervisor
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: cathy.green@viamed.co.uk
Tel: 44 (0)1535 634 542
Fax: 44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

Kind regards

Cathy Green
Goods Out / Stock Control Supervisor
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: cathy.green@viamed.co.uk
Tel: 44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: 44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542
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